
Cross of Calvary Lutheran Church After School Program Dates 25-26 
We tried to keep the dates consistently placed within the month  

but sometimes that just didn’t work.  

Jesus Justice League (grades 1-2) 
Thursday, October 2 
Thursday, November 20 
Thursday, December 4 
Thursday, January 8 
Thursday, February 5 
Thursday, March 5 
Thursday, April 16 
Thursday, May 7 

GLUE “God Loves Us Everyday”  
(grades 3-4) 
Wednesday, October 1 
Wednesday November 19 - with WOW 
Wednesday, December 3 
Wednesday, January 7 
Wednesday, February 4 
Wednesday, March 4 
Wednesday, April 15 
Wednesday May 6 

WOW “Wonders on Wednesdays” 
(grades 5-6) 
Wednesday, October 15 
Wednesday November 19 - With GLUE 
Wednesday, December 17 
Wednesday, January 21 
Wednesday, February 18 
Wednesday, March 18 
Wednesday, April 22 
Wednesday, May 20 

Choir and Craft (grades 4+) 
Thursday, October 9 
Thursday, October 30 
Thursday, December 11 
Thursday, December 18 
Thursday, January 15 
Thursday, January 29 
Thursday, February 19 
Thursday, February 26 
Thursday, March 19 
Thursday, March 26 
Thursday, April 9 
Thursday, April 30 
Thursday, May 14


